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ACTIVITY CALENDAR
2019-20
Sr.No | Events Days Dates
1. | Guru Purnima Tuesday 16-07-2019
2. | MOU Activity Wednesday 17-07-2019
3. NGO Saturday 27-07-2019
One-Day Gues.t Lecture on "How to Frame Thursday
4. | Research Design” 01-08-2019
5. | Independence Day Thursday 15-08-2019
6. | People Management Friday 23-08-2019
7. | Teacher’s Day Thursday 05-09-2019
8. | Ganpati Visarjan Procession Friday 06-09-2019
9. | Start up Cell Activity Friday 09-09-2019
10. | Swachh Bharat Abhiyan Thursday 03-10-2019
Education Awareness Session for Children at Friday
11. | Balakashram 04-10-2019
12. | Dussehra Celebration Monday 07-10-2019
13. | Vachan Prerna Diwas Celebration Tuesday 15-10-2019
14. | Holistic Skill Development Wednesday 30-10-2019
Team building with Effective Communications in Monday
15. | corporates 11-11-2019
16. | Pollution Awareness Drive Monday 18-11-2019
Empovs{ering Community: HIV Prevention & Sunday
17. | Education 01-12-2019
18. | Contribution : Dhannya Donation To Labour Sunday 22-12-2019
Support: Elderly Empowerment Drive: Supporting Monday
19. | Our Seniors 23-12-2019
20. | Add on Courses Thu-Sat 02/01 - 18/01
21. | Savitribai Phule Jayanti Friday 03-01-2020
Data Analytics / Business Analytics using Power Thursday
22. | Bl & Tableau 09-01-2020
23. | Fire Safety awareness program Wednesday 15-01-2020
Understanding the value and enhancing the skills Saturday
24. | of Money Management 18-01-2020
25. | Digital Marketing Friday 24-01-2020
26. | Republic Day Celebration Sunday 26-01-2020
Yoga for Health, Mindfulness and Stress Relief - Biibeds
27. | Yoga at Home y 28-01-2020
28. | Vasant Panchami Celebration Wednesday 29-01-2020
29. | B G Chitale Group Friday 31-01-2020




Expert Session in Quantitative Research

30. | Techniques Miepcay 03-02-2020
31. | Group Discussion organized by SLSoft Infotech Tuesday 11-02-2020
Adva_nced _Micro_soft Excel session for enhancing Tuesday
32. | the Financial skills 11-02-2020
33. | Awareness Program on Save Girl Child Monday 17-02-2020
34. | Value Education Among Small Kids Tuesday 18-02-2020
35. | Clean Environment Campaign Program Saturday 22-02-2020
36. | A Holistic Life Skills Program for Well-being Monday 24-02-2020
37. | Marathi Bhasha Diwas Celebration Thursday 27-02-2020
38. | International Women’s Day Celebration Wednesday 04-03-2020
39. | Sexual Harassment awareness Program Wednesday 04-03-2020
40. | Cultural Day “Aarohan” Celebration Friday 06-03-2020
“THE DIGITAL REVOLUTION AND ITS IMPACT 25-02-2020 to 26-
41. | ON THE SOCIETY” Tue-Wed 02-2020




